

**Carnegie Borough 2018-02: Contract B - Relining Contract**

				Insight Pipe Contracting LLC		Jet Jack Inc.		Insituform Technologies, LLC	
Item	Bid Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A	8" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place	LF	2900	\$ 30.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 104,400.00	\$ 31.75	\$ 92,075.00
B	Removal of Sanitary Sewer Lining 8"-12"	LF	10	\$ 64.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 7,100.00
C	Removal of Intruding Service Laterals	EA	10	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 328.00	\$ 3,280.00
D	8" Pipe Burst with HDPE, all depths, complete in place (MH to MH)	LF	486	\$ 77.50	\$ 37,665.00	\$ 96.50	\$ 46,899.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 48,600.00
E	Reinstatement of Active Service Laterals in CIPP Segments, complete in place	EA	80	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 5,680.00
F	Reinstatement of Active Service Laterals in Pipe Bursting and Slip Lining Segments, complete in place	EA	12	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 19,680.00
G	Grouting of Active Service Laterals in CIPP Segments, complete in place	EA	80	\$ 357.00	\$ 28,560.00	\$ 393.75	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 32,800.00
H	Trench Repaving in Bituminous Roadway, complete in place	EA	85	\$ 122.00	\$ 10,370.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 11,135.00
I	Concrete Driveway Restoration, complete in place	SY	20	\$ 102.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 2,180.00
J	Traffic Control and Resident Notification, complete in place	SY	LS	\$ 102.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
<b>Total Contract Price</b>					<b>\$ 192,337.00</b>		<b>\$ 218,449.00</b>		<b>\$ 223,880.00</b>